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Clean Label Project Program

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number WIN0035-2024G-10

Certified Entity JSHealth Vitamins

Type of Certification Supplements V1

Certified Products See Certified Product Listings
Identification Marks CLP Certified

11100 Santa Monica Blvd, Suite 1950
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Effective Date July 10, 2024

Issue Date January 28, 2025

Facility Location(s)

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed
the Operator’s contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the
products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of
certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the
Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the
Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the
Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the
Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

Ellipse Analytics Signed on behalf of
7000 Broadway, Suite 307 Ellipse Analytics:
Denver, CO 80221 HM%L-@F?L&.
www.ellipseanalytics.com '

Matthew Regusci
07/11/2024
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http://www.ellipseanalytics.com/

Certified Product Listings

Product Name

Universal Product
Code (UPC)

Identification Mark

List Date

Detox + Debloat

Advanced Magnesium

Advanced Magnesium + 60's (US
manufactured formula)
Advanced Magnesium + 120's(US
manufactured formula)

Berberine+

Advanced Magnesium + 60's (AUS
manufactured formula)

935615500763
935615500729

935615500763

9356155003528

9356155003504

9356155000763

CLP Certified
CLP Certified

CLP Certified

CLP Certified

CLP Certified

CLP Certified

07/10/2024
07/10/2024

09/19/2024
09/19/2024
09/19/2024

01/28/2025
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