## ELLIPSE ANALYTICS



## Clean Label Project Program

## **CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE**

Certificate Number	WIN0035-2024G-10		
Certified Entity	JSHealth Vitamins		
Type of Certification	Supplements V1		
Certified Products	See Certified Product Listings		
Identification Marks	CLP Certified		
Facility Location(s)	11100 Santa Monica Blvd, Suite 1950		
	Los Angeles, CA 90025		
Effective Date	July 10, 2024		
Issue Date	January 28, 2025		

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed the Operator's contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

Ellipse Analytics 7000 Broadway, Suite 307 Denver, CO 80221 www.ellipseanalytics.com Signed on behalf of Ellipse Analytics:

Mather Gene Legren

Matthew Regusci 07/11/2024

## **Certified Product Listings**

Product Name	Universal Product Code (UPC)	Identification Mark	List Date
Detox + Debloat	935615500763	CLP Certified	07/10/2024
Advanced Magnesium	935615500729	CLP Certified	07/10/2024
Advanced Magnesium + 60's (US manufactured formula)	935615500763	CLP Certified	09/19/2024
Advanced Magnesium + 120's(US manufactured formula)	9356155003528	CLP Certified	09/19/2024
Berberine+	9356155003504	CLP Certified	09/19/2024
Advanced Magnesium + 60's (AUS manufactured formula)	9356155000763	CLP Certified	01/28/2025